RE

PRODUCTS L1-877-789-0249

@ 291 Traders Blvd E, Mississauga, ON L4Z 2E5
1®905-502-7707

fY $ino

globecommercialproducts.com

18" T-BAR AND MICROFIBER WASHING SLEEVE COMBO

For washing windows before you squeegee dry
Multiple cavities for increased water retention
Polyester scrubbing material with double sewn end
seems for durability

Machine washable sleeve

Also good for cleaning window screens and high
reach dusting

High Impact plastic with ergonomic grip

Slide Window Sleeve right over top to loosen dirt on
windows

Contoured handle

Fits all extension poles

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ITEM #

ITEM UPC

ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)
ITEM WEIGHT

PACK

CASE UPC

CASE LENGTH (INCHES)
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)
CASE CUBE

CASE WEIGHT

PALLET TIE

PALLET HIGH

4419
328233028532
17

6

1

2.7

10
10628233028539
19

13.3

8

1.17 FT

27.40

4

9



