

18" T-BAR AND MICROFIBER WASHING SLEEVE COMBO

- For washing windows before you squeegee dry
- Multiple cavities for increased water retention
- Polyester scrubbing material with double sewn end seems for durability
- Machine washable sleeve
- Also good for cleaning window screens and high reach dusting
- High Impact plastic with ergonomic grip
- Slide Window Sleeve right over top to loosen dirt on windows
- Contoured handle
- Fits all extension poles



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ITEM #	4419
ITEM UPC	328233028532
ITEM LENGTH (INCHES)	17
ITEM WIDTH (INCHES)	6
ITEM HEIGHT (INCHES)	1
ITEM WEIGHT	2.7
PACK	10
CASE UPC	10628233028539
CASE LENGTH (INCHES)	19
CASE WIDTH (INCHES)	13.3
CASE HEIGHT (INCHES)	8
CASE CUBE	1.17 FT
CASE WEIGHT	27.40
PALLET TIE	4
PALLET HIGH	9